Ergebnisprotokoll
Kreisjugendspiele Geratturnen

Ort : P6Rneck, Rosentalturnhalle
Termin: 24.4. 2012

Zeit : 8.30 -13.00 Uhr

Madchen

1. Klasse Einzel Luise Hommel 7,3 Pkt TSV Germania Neustadt / Schillerschule
Ronja Hempel 7,0 , TSV 1858 PdRRneck / GS P6 West
Leonie ReiBner 6,3 , TSV 1858 P6Rneck / GS P6 West

Kyra Schulze 6,2 , GS Oettersdorf

Emilie Bauer 6,1, TSV 1858 PoRRneck/ GS Po West
Vanessa Wolf 6,0 , TSV Germania Neustadt / Schillerschule
Omella Lux 5,3, GS Oettersdorf

Sarah Hopfe 5,2 , TSV 1858 PodRneck / P6 Ost

. Ch. Schonbichler 5,1 ,  GS Oettersdorf

10. Lilly Schadlich 4,3 ,  GS Oettersdorf

11. Lina Woitalla 4,2 , GS Oetterdorf

12. Lena Knoch 3,9 , GS Oettersdorf
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Mannschaft . TSV 1858 PoRneck ReiRner,Hempel,Hopfe, Bauer
GS Oettersdorf 1.Mannshaft Kyra,Schulze,Lux,Schoénbichler

. GS Oettersdorf 2.Mannschaft  Woitalla,Schadlich,Knoch
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2. Klasse Einzel 1. Wiebke Obst 6,6 Pkt TSV Germania Neustadt / Schillerschule
2. Leonie Fiedler 6,5 , TSV 1858 PoRneck / GS Po Ost
3. Sarah Wallendorf 6,1 , TSV 1858 Pdlneck / GS P6 Ost
4. Janine Riedel 6,1 , GS Am Park Ebersdorf
5. Fr. Degenkolb 6,0 , GS Oettersdorf
6. Tanja Degenkolb 59 , GSAm Park Ebersdorf
6. Leonie Hahn 59 , GSAm Park Ebersdorf
8. Jule Waldert 5,8 , GS Oettersdorf
8. Chantal Schulze 5,8 , GS Oettersdorf
8. J. Hollmann 5,8 , GS Oettersdorf
11. Elena Weiser 56 , GSAm Park Ebersdorf
12. Elaine Meusel 55 , GS Oettersdorf
13 Sarah Schulze 5,2 , GSAm Park Ebersdorf
14. Kim Petzold 5,1 , GS Oettersdorf
14. Alina Miiller 51 , TSV 1858 PoRRneck / GS Po Ost
14 Marie Lailach 5,1 , GS Oettersdorf
17. Jessica Heyde 48 , GS oettersdorf

Mannschaft : 1. TSV Germania Neustadt 19,9... Obst,Hommel,Wolf

2. GS Am Park Ebersdorf 1 18,1..., Pasold,Hahn,Riedel,Weiser
3. GS Oettersdorf 2. Mannsch. 17,8 , Schulze,Hollmann,Degenkolb,Petzold
4. TSV 1858 PoRneck 17,7 , Fiedler,Muller,Wallendorf
5. GS Oettersdorf 1.Mannsch. 16,9 , Waldert,Lailach,Heyde,Meuse
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3. Klasse Einzel 1. Nina Riedel 15,7 Pkt TSV 1858 / GS Krélpa
2. Johanna Beck 14,1 , TSV 1858/ GS P6Rneck Ost
3. Eileen Linz 13,5 " TSV Germania Neustat / Schillerschule
4. Nelly Wolf 12,5 , TSV Germania Neustadt / Schillerschule
5. Kath.Fischer 11,1 , GS Oettersdorf
6. J ablonka Pitrus 11,0 , TSV Germania Neustadt / Schillerschule
7. A-M Sowada 10,4 , GS Oettersdorf
8. Lara Ost 9,2 » GS Oettersdorf
9. J. Hufenreither 9,1 » GS Am Park Ebersdorf



Mannschaft:

4. Klasse Einzel

Mannschaft

5. Klasse Einzel

6. Klasse Einzel

Mannschaft

7. Klasse Einzel

8. Klasse Einzel
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10. A.Orlaminder 8,9 ,GS Am Park Ebersdorf

11. Lilly Schmidt 8,7. " GS Oettersdorf

11. Vanessa Konig 8,7 , GS Am Park Ebersdorf

13. Sarah Korn 8,6 » GS Oettersdorf

14. Josy Friedel 8,0 » TSV 1858 PdlRneck / GS Krélpa

15. Lara Lemnitzer 6,9 » GS Am Park Ebersdorf

16. Maria Leithiger 6,3 » GS Oettersdorf

1. TSV 1858 PoRneck 37,8 , Riedel,Beck,Friedel

2. TSV Germania Neu. 37,0 , Linz,Wolf,JJablonka Pitrus

3. GS Oettersdorf 28,4 , Fischer Schmidz, Korn

4. GS Am Park Ebersdorf 27.0 Konig,Lemnitzer,Hufenreither,Orlaminder
5. GS Oettersdorf 25,9 , Ost,Leithiger,Sowada

1. Shenna Feustel 15.0 , TSV 1858 PolRneck / GS PO Ost

2. Celine Engert 14,8 , TSV 1858 PoRneck / GS P6 Ost

3. Lucie Glossner 146 , TSV 1858 PoRneck / GS P6Rneck West
4. Sophie Knoch 12,2 , GS Oettersdorf

4. Linda Herdegen 12,2 , TSV Germania Neustadt / Schillerschule
6. Jessica Miches 1,5 , GS Am Park Ebersdorf

6. Nastasja Mettke 11,5 , GS Am Park Ebersdorf

8. Michelle Kirst 10,9 , GS Am Park Ebersdorf

9. Sofia Brachmann 9,1 » GS Am Park Ebersdorf

1. TSV 1858 PoRneck 44,4 | Glossner,Engert,Feustel

2. GS Oettersdorf 33,9 , Mettke,Michel,Kirst,Brachmann
1. Annika Kraus 16,5 TSV Germania Neustadt / RS Oppurg
2. Vanessa Even 93 ., TSV 1858 Pdlneck / Gymn.PdlRneck
3. Julia Grosch 84 TSV 1958 P6Rneck / Gymn. P6Rneck
1. M. Jablonka Pitrus 16,0 , TSV Germania Neustadt / Gym. Neustadt
2. Sophie Wetzel 13,8 , Gymnasium Pdl3neck
3. Elora Thiele 10,9 , RS Hirschberg
4. Madlin Dick 10,0 , RS Hirschberg
5. Angelina Stock 9,9 , RS Hirschberg
5. Lara Loffler 9,9 , Rs Hirschberg
7. Jana-Maria Burk 9,3 , RS Hirschberg
8. Luise Schubert 9,0 , RS Hirschberg
9. Sarah Lang 8,6 , RS Hirschebrg
1. TSV Germania Neu. 44,7 , Herdegen,Kraus,Jablonka Pitrus
2. RS Hirschberg 30,8 , Dick,Loffler, Thiele
3. RS Hirschberg 22,1, Burk,Stock,Schubert,Lang
1. Lisa Griesbach 14,3 , TSV Germania Neustadt / Gymn Neustadt
1. Juliane Ulitzsch 17,6 , TSV Germania Neustadt / Gymn Neustadt
2. Luise Ulitzsch 1 5,2 , TSV Germania Neustadt / Gymn. Neustadt

Jungen
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. Florian Mange
Lennart Grassy
. Yannik Meyer
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1. GS Oettersdorf

. Marvin Helmecke
. Johannes Kipper

. Thorben Muller

. Max Hildner

. Jeremie Rennert

. Yannik Bohn

. Erik Heinrich

. Tobias Scherf

. Jonas KieRling
10. Niklas Walther
10. Martin Spindler
12. Martin Gdorisch
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. Joey Schoenfelder

Mannschaft

13. Tobias Drehmann

1.TSV 1958 PodfRneck

2.
3.
4.

GarWONPRF

CoO~NOAaO~WNPRE

10

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

1.
2.

3.GS Am Park Ebersd.

GS Oettersdorf
GS Oettersdorf

GS Am Park Ebersdorf

. Daven Nagel

. Oskar Hinkelmann
..Christian Kohl

. Franz Schneider

. Tim Tscherpel

. GS Oettersdorf

. Niklas Wetzel
. Marvin Roéhlig
. Leif BroBmann
. Paul Wagner
. Jonathan Wenzel
. Franz Wurzbach
. Sebastian Schulze
. Anton KieR3ling
. Marvin Brickner

. Calvin Wittkowski
Elia Walther
Justus Kihnel
Liam klar

Nick Frovel

Nick Bernhardt
Benedikt karol
Felix Eckner

GS Ebersdorf
GS Oettersdorf

5.4 Pkt
41 "
36 "

131 "

72 "
71 "
71 "
69 "
68 "
64 "
61 "
60 "
58 "
56 "
56 "
55 "
52 "
49 "

211 "
19,1 "
18,2 *
18,0 "

105
10,1 '
10,3 '
93 '
92 '

319 '

158 '
148 '
139 '
131 '
12,0 '
12,0 '
11,7 '
11,3
11,0
11,0
10,2 '
10,1 '

98 '

91

9,0
8,9
8,1

48,8 '
353 '
2717 '

GS Oettersdorf
GS Oettersdorf
GS Oettersdorf

Meyer,Manger,Grassy

GS Oettersdorf

TSV 1858 PoRneck / GS PoRneck Ost
TSV 1858 PoRneck / GS PoRneck West
TSV 1959 PoRneck / GS PoRneck West
GS Oettersdorf

GS Am Park Ebersdorf

GS Am Park Ebersdord

GS Oettersdorf

GS Oettersdorf

GS Oettersdorf

GS Oettersdorf

GS Am Park Ebersdorf

GS Oettersdorf

GS Oettersdorf

Kipper,Mdller,Hildner
Scherf,Rennert,Walther,Schoenfelder
KieRling,Drehmann,Helmecke,Gorisch
Spindler,Heinrich,Bohm

GS Oettersdorf
GS Oettersdorf
GS Am Park Ebersdorf
GS Am Park Ebersdorf
GS Oettersdorf

Nagel,Hinkelmann.Zscherpel

TSV 1858 Polneck / GS Ranis
GS Oettersdorf

GS Oetersdorf

GS Am Park Ebersdorf

GS Am Park Ebersdorf

GS Am Park Ebersdorf

GS AM Park Ebersdorf

GS Oettersdorf

GS Oettersdorf

GS Oettersdorf

GS Am Rosenhugel Pdl3neck
GS Oettersdorf

GS Am Rosenhugel Pdl3neck
GS Am Rosenhugel Pdl3neck
GS Am Rosenhuigel Pé3neck

'TSV 1958 P6Rneck / GS Ranis

GS Am Park Ebersd

Schuttze \Wenzel Wurzbacher,Wagner
KieR3ling,BroRmann,Kuhnel
Schneider,Kohl,Eckner
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. Elias Trautmann
. Lukas Hausrath
. David B6hm

. RS Hirschberg

. Philipp Dietzel

. TSV 1858 P6Rneck

. Thomas Glossner

11,0
10,7
9,3

31,0

17,0

15,8

22,5

RS Hirschberg
RS Hirschberg
RS Hirschebrg

Trautmann,Bohm,Heisrath

TSV 1858 P6Rneck / RS Oppurg

Dietzel, Wetzel,Karol

Gymnasium P6Rneck



